Product Catalog
Catálogo de Productos
Steel Fastening Systems  |  Tools
Cable Ties  |  Identification Systems  |  Bands

***El largo puede variar de acuerdo a la necesidad del cliente.
*Fabricado en Acero Inoxidable 430, 304, 316 o Acero Galvanizado.
**Disponible también en 1/4”, 3/8” y 5/8” de ancho.
***El grosor puede variar.
****El largo puede variar de acuerdo a la necesidad del cliente.
*Fabricado en Acero Inoxidable 430, 304, 316 o Acero Galvanizado.
Part Number Material*
Width** Thickness*** Length****
Maximum Diameter
Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight Application Tools
Single Wrag Double Wrap
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs Kg
CRP3081270582N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 20 508 4 102 2 51 25 / Bag 3.3 1.5
Standard,
Ratchet or
Easy
CRP3081270632N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 25 635 5 127 2.5 64 25 / Bag 3.9 1.8
CRP3081270682N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 27 686 6 152 3 76 25 / Bag 4.3 2
CRP3081270862N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 34 864 8 203 4 102 25 / Bag 5.2 2.4
CRP3081271042N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 41 1041 10 254 5 127 25 / Bag 6.2 2.8
CRP3081271212N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 48 1219 12 305 6 152 25 / Bag 7.1 3.2
CRP3081271392N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 55 1397 14 356 7 178 25 / Bag 8.1 3.7
CRP3081271752N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 69 1753 18 457 9 229 25 / Bag 10 4.5
CRP3081271932N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 76 1930 20 508 10 254 15 / Bag 7.3 3.3
CRP3081272282N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 90 2286 24 610 12 305 15 / Bag 8.6 3.9
CRP3081900584N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 20 508 4 102 2 51 25 / Bag 4.5 2
CRP3081900614N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 24 610 5 127 2.5 64 25 / Bag 5.2 2.4
CRP3081900684N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 27 686 6 152 3 76 25 / Bag 5.8 2.6
CRP3081900864N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 34 864 8 203 4 102 25 / Bag 7.1 3.2
CRP3081901044N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 41 1041 10 254 5 127 25 / Bag 8.4 3.8
CRP3081901214N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 48 1219 12 305 6 152 25 / Bag 9.7 4.4
CRP3081901394N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 55 1397 14 356 7 178 25 / Bag 11 5
CRP3081901754N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 69 1753 18 457 9 229 25 / Bag 13.6 6.2

•    Available in SS 430, SS 304, SS 316
     or in galvanized carbon steel.
•    Uncoated or coated in polyester, epoxy,
     nylon 11 or heat-shrinkable.
•    Available in standard or custom sizes.
•    Fast application with less scrap material.
•    Color Band - Available in a variety of colors.
Part Number Material*
Width Thickness** Length*** Maximum Diameter
Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight Application Tools
Single Wrap Double Wrap
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs Kg
CRA3056350254N SS 304   1/4 6.35 0.020 0.50 10 254 2 50  -  - 100 / Bag 2.2 0.9
Standard,
Ratchet,
Easy or
Mini
CRA3056350406N SS 304   1/4 6.35 0.020 0.50 16 406 3.5 88 1.5 38 100 / Bag 3.1 1.4
CRA3056350483N SS 304   1/4 6.35 0.020 0.50 19 483 5 127 2.5 63 100 / Bag 3.5 1.6
CRA3056350660N SS 304   1/4 6.35 0.020 0.50 26 660 7 177 3.5 88 100 / Bag 4.6 2.1
CRA3056350864N SS 304   1/4 6.35 0.020 0.50 34 864 9 228 4.5 114 100 / Bag 5.6 2.6
CRA3069530406N SS 304   3/8 9.53 0.024 0.60 16 406 3.5 88 1.5 38 100 / Bag 6.2 2.8
CRA3069531118N SS 304   3/8 9.53 0.024 0.60 44 1118 12 305 6 152 25 / Bag 3.6 1.6
CRA3081270457N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 18 457 4 102 2 50 100 / Bag 10.5 4.8
Standard,
Ratchet or
Easy
CRA3081270787N SS 304   1/2 12.70 0.032 0.80 31 787 8 203 4 101 25 / Bag 4.7 2.1
CRA3081580533N SS 304   5/8 15.87 0.032 0.80 21 533 5 127 2.5 63 100 / Bag 15.1 6.8
CRA3081581422N SS 304   5/8 15.87 0.032 0.80 56 1422 16 406 8 203 25 / Bag 9 4.1
CRA3081581753N SS 304   5/8 15.87 0.032 0.80 69 1753 20 508 10 175 25 / Bag 10.7 4.8
CRA3081900610N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 24 610 6 152 3 76 50 / Bag 10.9 4.9
CRA3081900686N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 27 686 10 254 5 127 25 / Bag 7.6 3.5
CRA3081901270N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 50 1270 14 355 7 177 25 / Bag 9.7 4.4
CRA3081901575N SS 304   3/4 19.05 0.032 0.80 62 1575 18 457 9 228 25 / Bag 11.6 5.3
Fast Band with Clip-Style Buckle | Fast Band con Hebilla Lisa
*Manufactured in SS 430, SS 304, SS 316 or galvanized carbon steel.
**Thickness may vary.
***Length varies according to client’s needs.
Part Number Material*
Width Thickness Length
Maximum
Diameter Breaking
Strength (Kg)
Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight Application Tools
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs Kg
ALD1628700150N SS 316 0.27  7 0.012 0.30 6 150 1.3 33 110  100 / Bag 0.7 0.3
Tensioner, Pistol,
Hook or by Hand
ALD1628700225N SS 316 0.27  7 0.012 0.30 9 225 2.2  57 110 100 / Bag   0.9  0.5
ALD1628700300N SS 316 0.27  7 0.012 0.30 12 300 3.2  81 110 100 / Bag  1.3  0.6
ALD1628700450N SS 316 0.27 7 0.012 0.30 18 450 5.1 129 110 100 / Bag  1.8 0.8
ALD1628700610N SS 316 0.27 7 0.012 0.30 24 610  7.1  180 110 100 / Bag   2.6 1.2
ALD9628120150N SS 316 0.47 12 0.012 0.30  6.0  150  1.3  33 180 100 / Bag  1.1  0.5
ALD9628120225N SS 316  0.47 12 0.012 0.30 9 225  2.2 57 180 100 / Bag  1.7  0.8
ALD9628120300N SS 316 0.47 12 0.012 0.30  12.0  300 3.2  81 180 100 / Bag   2.2  1.0
ALD9628120450N SS 316  0.47 12 0.012 0.30 18 450  5.1  129 180 100 / Bag  3  1.4
ALD9628120610N SS 316  0.47 12 0.012 0.30 24 610 7.1 180 180 100 / Bag  4.3 2
Ladder Cable Tie
•    Self-locking ties.
•    Fast and easy application.
•    Uncoated or coated in polyester or epoxy.

•    Reusable.
•    Secures cables and hoses to trays
     and ladders.
•    Fast and easy application.
•    Uncoated or coated in polyester, epoxy,
     nylon11 or heat-shrinkable.
•    Manufactured in SS 430, SS 304 or SS 316.
•    Allows double wrapping for
     increased strength.
Part Number Material*
Width Thickness Length** Inside Diameter Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight Application Tools
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs Kg
ARL2604635152N SS 316 1/4 6.35 0.016 0.40 6 152 1.5 38 100 / Bag 1.4 0.6
Easy, Hook
or by Hand
ARL2604635229N SS 316 1/4 6.35 0.016 0.40 9 229 2.5 63 100 / Bag 1.8 0.8
ARL2604635305N SS 316 1/4 6.35 0.016 0.40 12 305 3.4 86 100 / Bag 2.1 1
ARL2604635457N SS 316 1/4 6.35 0.016 0.40 18 457 5.4 137 100 / Bag 3 1.4
ARL2604635610N SS 316 1/4 6.35 0.016 0.40 24 610 7.3 185 100 / Bag 3.7 1.7
ARL4604953152N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 6 152 1.5 38 100 / Bag 1.8 0.8
ARL4604953229N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 9 229 2.5 63 100 / Bag 2.5 1.1
ARL4604953305N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 12 305 3.4 86 100 / Bag 3.1 1.4
ARL4604953457N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 18 457 5.4 137 100 / Bag 4.4 2
ARL4604953610N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 24 610 7.3 185 100 / Bag 6.6 3
ARL4604953762N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 30 762 9.1 231 100 / Bag 7 3.2
ARL4604953914N SS 316 3/8 9.53 0.016 0.40 36 914 11 280 100 / Bag 8.3 3.8
*Manufactured in SS 430, SS 304 or SS 316.
**Length varies according to client`s needs.
•    Reutilizable, deseñada para facil y
     rápida aplicación.

Fabricadas en Acero Inoxidable. Tienen Excelente Tiempo.
*Manufactured in SS 304 or SS 316.
**Length varies according to client’s needs.
Self-Locking Cable Ties
Abrazaderas con Hebillas Autotrabantes
Part Number Material*
Width Thickness Length**
Maximum
Diameter
Breaking
Strength Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight Application Tools
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Kg Lbs Kg Lbs
AAT0325476201N AISI 304   3/16 4.76 0.010 0.25 7.9 201 2.0 50 90 196 100 / Bag 0.31 0.69
Easy, Black, Pistol,
Mini, Gap
or by Hand
AAT0325476259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 0.39 0.85
AAT0325476360N 14.2 360 4.0 102 0.51 1.12
AAT0325476520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 0.88 1.95
AAT0325476679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 0.90 1.98
AAT0325476838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 1.09 2.39
AAT0325476011N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 1.36 3.00
AAT3325793201N AISI 304   5/16 7.93 0.010 0.25 7.9 201 2.0 50 112 246 100 / Bag 0.54 1.20
AAT3325793259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 0.66 1.45
AAT3325793360N 14.2 360 4.0 102 0.85 1.87
AAT3325793520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 1.17 2.57
AAT3325793679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 1.47 3.24
AAT3325793838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 1.78 3.91
AAT3325793011N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 2.21 4.88
AAT4325953201N AISI 304   3/8 9.53 0.010 0.25 7.9 201 2.0 50 81 179 100 / Bag 0.66 1.47
AAT4325953259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 0.80 1.76
AAT4325953360N 14.2 360 4.0 102 1.03 2.27
AAT4325953520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 1.40 3.08
AAT4325953679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 1.75 3.86
AAT4325953838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 2.12 4.66
AAT4325953011N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 2.64 5.83
AAT9325120201N AISI 304 - 12.00 0.010 0.25 7.9 201 2.0 50 229 505 100 / Bag 0.88 1.95
Easy, Gap
or by Hand
AAT9325120259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 1.05 2.31
AAT9325120360N 14.2 360 4,0 102 1.33 2.93
AAT9325120520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 1.79 3.94
AAT9325120679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 2.24 4.94
AAT9325120838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 2.69 5.92
AAT9325120011N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 3.33 7.35
AAT5325127201N AISI 304   1/2 12.70 0.010 0.25 7.9 201 2.0 50 141 311 100 / Bag 1.10 2.44
AAT5325127259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 1.28 2.81
AAT5325127360N 14.2 360 4.0 102 1.58 3.48
AAT5325127520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 2.07 4.55
AAT5325127679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 2.54 5.60
AAT5325127838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 3.02 6.65
AAT5325127011N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 3.69 8.14
AAT6335158201N AISI 304   5/8 15.87 0.014 0.35 7.9 201 2.0 50 201 443 100 / Bag 1.56 3.45
AAT6335158259N 10.2 259 2.7 69 1.86 4.09
AAT6335158360N 14.2 360 4.0 102 2.36 5.20
AAT6335158520N 20.4 520 6.0 152 3.16 6.96
AAT6335158679N 26.8 679 8.0 203 3.95 8.71
AAT6335158838N 33.0 838 10.0 254 4.75 10.46
AAT6335158017N 42.0 1067 12.0 305 5.88 12.97
(uncoated or coated with polyester, epoxy or heat-shrinkable)
(sin revestimiento o revestida con poliéster, epoxi o termocontractil)
Autotrabante con

Anillo Prensa Cable
•    Anillo de acero inoxidable tiene el objetivo
     de fijar cables de 2.5mm; 3.2mm; 4mm;
     5mm y 6mm.
•    Otras dimensiones bajo consulta.
*Fabricado en Acero Inoxidable 430, 304 o 316.
**Otras grosuras pueden ser solicitadas.
***El largo puede variar de acuerdo a la necesidad del cliente.
       +1 855-522-7289  |  sales@fechometalusa.com  |  www.fechometalusa.com  |  1514  |  www.fechometalusa.com  |  sales@fechometalusa.com  |  +1 855-522-7289
Part Number Material*
Width Package
Quantity
Approx.
Package Weight
Inches mm Lbs Kg
FAT0347605NFMT SS 304   3/16 4.76 100 / Bag 0.37 0.17
FAT3379306NFMT SS 304   5/16 7.93 100 / Bag 0.66 0.30
FAT4395306NFMT SS 304   3/8 9.53 100 / Bag 0.82 0.37
FAT9312008NFMT SS 304 0.47 12.00 100 / Bag 1.08 0.49
FAT5312708NFMT SS 304   1/2 12.70 100 / Bag 0.71 0.32
FAT6315808NFMT SS 304   5/8 15.87 100 / Bag 1.76 0.80
*Manufactured in SS 304 or SS 316.
Ball Self-Locking
•    Fast and easy application.